IEEE 488.2 Controller Chip
NAT9914
Description
The NAT9914 IEEE 488.2 controller chip can perform all the
interface functions dened by the IEEE Standard 488.1-1987,
and also meets the additional requirements and
recommendations of the IEEE Standard 488.2-1987.
Connected between the processor and the IEEE 488 bus, the

Figure 2.  NAT9914BPL Pin Conguration
Figure 3.  NAT9914BPQ Pin Conguration
Ordering Information
NI NAT9914BPD (40-pin DIP package)
RoHS-compliant ..............................................NAT9914BPDF-9
Non RoHS-compliant.........................................NAT9914BPD-9
Sample kit (RoHS-compliant, 2 ASICs) ....................776730-01
NI NAT9914BPL (44-pin PLCC package)
RoHS-compliant ...........................................  NAT9914BPLF-27
Non RoHS-compliant....................................... NAT9914BPL-27
Sample kit (RoHS-compliant, 2 ASICs).....................776730-02
NI NAT9914BPQ (44-pin QFP package)
RoHS-compliant ........................................... NAT9914BPQF-84
Non RoHS-compliant.......................................NAT9914BPQ-84
Sample kit (RoHS-compliant, 4 ASICs).....................776730-03
Visit ni.com for a detailed reference manual & specifications.
BUY NOW!